SI
G
N
AL
CO
N
D
IT

ORDERING INFORMATION—ACCESSORIES
Action Instruments™ IQ Signal Conditioners
HOW TO ORDER—Select the unit with the
output of your choice and then add the code that
identifies the input range to satisfy your application.
Example: Q510-4004 is a 4-channel RTD Input,
2-wire transmitter, with a 0–250°C range and
4–20 mA output.
Q520 (T/C) ORDERING INFORMATION
4-20 mA Q500
1-Channel -1000
2-Channel -2000
4-Channel -4000
DC ORDERING INFORMATION
Input Range Q501 (1 Ch) Q501 (2 Ch)
4–20 mA -1000 -2000
0–10V -1003 -2003
0–5V -1004 -2004
1–5V -1005 -2005
DC ORDERING INFORMATION
Q510 (RTD) ORDERING INFORMATION
ACTION I/Q SIGNAL CONDITIONERS
Isolation: From 1800 to 4000 VDC,
input to output and channel to channel
Humidity: 15–90% @ 45°C
Operating Temperature: 40 to 80°C (Q5XX Series)
0 to 55°C (Q4XX Series)
Power: 12 to 35 VDC output loop (Q5XX Series)
18 to 30 VDC output common (Q4XX Series)
Response Time: 100 mSec (10–90%) typical
Approvals: UL508, CSA C22.2, CE
Mounting Hardware
MD02 TS32 DIN Rail (2m) Slotted (G-rail)
MD03 TS35 x 7.5 DIN Rail (2m) Slotted (H-rail)
IQRL-D002 IQ Rail for 2 Modules (Q488 only)
IQRL-D004 IQ Rail for 4 Modules (Q488 only)